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Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills 
register
Company Name: 

Date site bills 

Register
Site: M Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date L 29y To Date 3d10 
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. 

No. 
1. 

Contractors
bill no 

Qty. Rate Units Amount 

2 Ct Ltnd s| 3. 
0 o00 

p 3000 M /2000 
No3B0- 

4. 
300 3. Luo 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Total 
Bill required YES ONO. GST bill required OYES ONO. 

EnclosedO Required

O Not required
Measurement & Measurement && 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: ONot enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date 

Remarks: 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date: Date: ou nlllot 
Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days ofcompleting work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour billk, bils 
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable -fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 

ContvaCtov Si Ne Pedly 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Topic: 
C

om
pany: 

Project: 
C

ontractor N
am

e 
S

.N
o

. 

B&
Cblocks- slab 08 pvc pipes laying w

ork 
M

ppl 
M

ay Flow
er Platinum

 
N

.Ram
aK

rishna. 
te

m
 D

escription 
C

1to 
C4 flats slab-08(1500Sft) 

C5,C6,B3,B4 flats slab-08(1800Sft) 
B

2 flat Slab-08(2140Sft) 

Prepared 
by: 

D
a
te

: 
sobhanbabu 
|02-Jan-21 

|Item
 H

ead 
P

v
c
 pipe laying w

ork 
Q

uantity 
U

nitss 
4.00 

N
o's 

4
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

R
a
te

 
2,500.00 

10000.00 
3,000.00 12000.00 

3,500.00 
3500.00 

A
m

ount 
G

rand T
otal 

N
o

's 

N
o

's Total 
Am

ount 
25500.00 
25500.0o 

R
evised 

A
s per circuler R

ates- 
|1

5
0

0
 sft-2500/- 

11800 sft-3000/-
2140 sft-3500/-
T

otal A
m

ount in w
ords-- Tw

enty five Thousand five hundrad 
only 



M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET 
T

opic: 
com

pany 
Project: 
C

ontractor 
N

am
e: 

Prepared by: 
D

ate: 
sobhanbabu 
02-Jan-21 

B&Cblocks- slab 08 pvc pipes laying work 
|M

ppl 
M

ay 
Flower Platinum

 
N.Ram

aKrishna. 
E

 
Q

u
an

tity
 

4.00 

B
 

C
 

D
 

U
nits 

Total H
ead| 

L
ength 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 

W
idth 

H
eight 

1
.0

0
 

n
o

s
 

Item
 Description_ 

C1to C4 flats slab-08(1500Sf) 
C5,C6,83,B4 flats slab-08(1800Sf)_ 
B

2 flat Slab-08(2140Sf) 

Item
 H

ead 
PV

c pipe laying work 
S

.N
o

 
N

o
's 

N
o

's 
4 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

4
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
N

o's 
9.00 



Bill for Consumable
N.Rama Krishna Reddy. 

Mallapur,
Hyderabad.

Date:04.01.2021 

In favor of: MPL 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 

Type of Work:B&C Blocks Slab-08 pvc pipe laying work.. 

Allowance for Consumables Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done:Slab-08 Pvc pipe laying 
work at B&C Blocks-CItoC6 and B2,B3,B4flats 
Total amount =Rs.25,500-00 
Work done from date: 27.12.20 to 30.12.20

1. 

Rs. 10,200-00 

Amount in words: Ten thousand two hundrad Rupees only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 
N.RamaKrishna Reddy. 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

Date:04.01.2021 

In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

MPL 
MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 

Type of Work: B&C Blocks Slab-08 pve pipe laying work. 
Towards: Allowance for Consumables 

S No. Description Amount Brief description of work done:Slab-08 Pvc pipe laying 
work at B&C Blocks-Cl to C6 and B2,B3,B4flats 
Total amount =Rs.25,500-00 

Work done from date:27.12.20 to 30.12.20 

1. 

Rs. 5,100-=00 

Amount in words: Five Thousand one hundrad Rupees only. 

Sign



Bill for Labour charges 
N.RamaKrishna Reddy. 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

Date:04.01.2021 

In favor of MPL 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

MFP 
82/1. Mallapur 

Type of Work: A&B Blocks Slab-08 pve pipe laying work.. 
Labour Charges Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done:Slab-08 Pvc pipe laying 
work at B&C Blocks- AltoA8 and B2,B3,B4flats 
Total amount =Rs.25,500-00 
Work done from date: 27.12.20 to 30.12.20 

Rs. 10,200-00 

Amount in words:Ten Thousand two hundrad Rupees only 

Sign:. 
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